A

/ BT LY s
Turismo Nacional - 32 Etapa Sao Paulo
32 Etapa Turismo Nacional Super/Elite Interlagos 3,309 km
Classificacao 06/08/2022 07:45 . .
Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 7:55:02

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT

(36) Fabricio Lanconi /Nilton Rossoni

1 7:59:22.935 2:03.289 47.454 38.869 36.966 192,3
2 8:01:23.245 2:00.310 47.281 36.224 36.805 195,9
3 8:03:23.111 1:59.866 47.390 35.827 36.649 193,0
4 8:05:29.746 2:06.635 50.815 38.780 37.040 192,7
5 8:07:29.346 1:59.600 47.171 35.812 36.617 193,4
p6 8:10:16.622 2:47.276 53.671 46.763 184,0
(87) Gustavo Mascarenhas
1 7:59:32.293 1:59.869 47.215 36.362 36.292 194,5
2 8:01:32.407 2:00.114 47.026 36.456 36.632 203,7
3 8:03:32.304 1:59.897 47.102 36.105 36.690 197,7
4 8:05:47.603 2:15.299 51.878 39.889 43.532 185,6
5 8:07:47.600 1:59.997 47.165 36.114 36.718 194,5
6 8:09:47.795 2:00.195 47.423 36.082 36.690 194,8
7 8:11:47.981 2:00.186 47.182 36.308 36.696 193,0

(16) Richard Heidrich

1 7:59:32.023 2:01.936 48.471 36.708 36.757 193,4
2 8:01:33.239 2:01.216 47.679 36.871 36.666 198,8
3 8:03:33.358 2:00.119 47.041 36.542 36.536 196,6
4 8:05:35.867 2:02.509 47.837 36.811 37.861 199,9
5 8:07:36.643 2:00.776 47.517 36.341 36.918 193,0
6 8:09:37.759 2:01.116 47.888 36.446 36.782 195,2
7 8:11:38.771 2:01.012 47.686 36.264 37.062 199,2

(77) Leandro Freitas /Wanderson Freitas

1 7:59:33.094 2:00.142 47.124 36.384 36.634 199,6
2 8:01:34.596 2:01.502 47.364 37.385 36.753 199,9
3 8:03:36.158 2:01.562 48.228 36.618 36.716 198,8
4 8:05:48.253 2:12.095 47.672 39.782 44.641 199,6
5 8:07:49.306 2:01.053 47.880 36.267 36.906 198,4
6 8:09:54.031 2:04.725 47.930 37.707 39.088 196,2
p7 8:12:22.223 2:28.192 48.037 40.659 192,7
(56) Peter Ferter
1 7:59:45.432 2:00.731 47.399 36.770 36.562 198,1
2 8:01:45.730 2:00.298 47.410 36.428 36.460 198,4
3 8:03:45.912 2:00.182 46.937 36.609 36.636 199,2
(9) Rafael Barranco
1 7:59:48.190 2:00.742 47.549 36.372 36.821 192,7
2 8:01:48.505 2:00.315 47.318 36.199 36.798 193,0
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Turismo Nacional - 3@ Etapa Sao Paulo
32 Etapa Turismo Nacional Super/Elite Interlagos 3,309 km
Classificacao 06/08/2022 07:45 . .
Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 7:55:02
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
3 8:03:48.692 2:00.187 47.287 36.077 36.823 193,7
4 8:06:00.021 2:11.329 47.273 43.815 40.241 193,4
5 8:08:06.722 2:06.701 50.035 39.064 37.602 191,0
p6 8:10:31.791 2:25.069 48.830 40.570 191,0
(63) Gustavo Magnabosco
1 7:59:31.097 2:00.543 47.583 36.193 36.767 195,9
2 8:01:32.429 2:01.332 47.343 37.050 36.939 193,7
3 8:03:33.067 2:00.638 47.686 36.162 36.790 192,0
4 8:05:53.614 2:20.547 57.282 44.649 38.616 196,2
5 8:07:53.859 2:00.245 47.245 36.115 36.885 193,0
p6 8:10:20.172 2:26.313 48.713 39.109 193,4
(27) Davi Gustavo Dal Pizzol
1 7:59:49.877 2:01.771 47.906 37.034 36.831 193,7
2 8:01:50.346 2:00.469 47.103 36.658 36.708 197,3
3 8:03:50.944 2:00.598 47.100 36.733 36.765 192,7
p4 8:06:17.299 2:26.355 49.407 39.006 196,6
(51) Fausto De Lucca
1 7:59:22.427 2:01.070 47.780 36.183 37.107 193,0
2 8:01:23.641 2:01.214 47.895 36.385 36.934 191,3
3 8:03:24.190 2:00.549 47.240 36.354 36.955 197,3
4 8:05:30.161 2:05.971 50.184 38.732 37.055 194,5
5 8:07:30.723 2:00.562 47.377 36.179 37.006 197,3
6 8:09:37.272 2:06.549 47.923 40.138 38.488 195,5
p7 8:12:08.500 2:31.228 48.024 40.892 194,5
(21) Eduardo Pavelski
1 7:59:32.186 2:01.128 47.713 36.991 36.424 197,7
2 8:01:33.687 2:01.501 47.861 36.799 36.841 196,6
3 8:03:34.700 2:01.013 47.344 36.933 36.736 200,7
4 8:05:54.056 2:19.356 56.001 44.821 38.534 197,7
5 8:07:54.871 2:00.815 47.412 36.574 36.829 198,4
p6 8:10:22.197 2:27.326 49.127 38.142 196,6
(33) Pablo Alves
1 7:59:23.394 2:01.449 47.591 36.842 37.016 190,3
p2 8:01:32.947 2:09.553 47.742 37.251 191,0
3 8:05:31.216 3:58.269 1:04.697 42.997
4 8:07:32.158 2:00.942 47.600 36.169 37.173 187,6
5 8:09:33.479 2:01.321 47.736 36.251 37.334 189,3
6 8:11:39.852 2:06.373 52.792 36.339 37.242 180,6
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Turismo Nacional - 32 Etapa Sao Paulo
32 Etapa Turismo Nacional Super/Elite Interlagos 3,309 km
Classificacao 06/08/2022 07:45 . .
Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 7:55:02
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
(23) Marcelo Beux
1 7:59:28.381 2:03.983 48.997 37.445 37.541 193,0
2 8:01:31.318 2:02.937 48.541 37.089 37.307 191,7
3 8:03:35.531 2:04.213 49.440 38.073 36.700 191,7
4 8:05:36.932 2:01.401 47.726 36.763 36.912 197,3
5 8:07:38.496 2:01.564 48.036 36.665 36.863 194,5
6 8:09:48.045 2:09.549 48.192 41.229 40.128 195,2
p7 8:12:10.913 2:22.868 48.556 36.630 187,3
(999) Cesinha Bonilha
1 7:59:39.837 2:02.687 48.557 36.832 37.298 189,3
2 8:01:41.828 2:01.991 47.981 36.705 37.305 191,0
3 8:03:43.240 2:01.412 47.588 36.363 37.461 191,3
4 8:05:54.608 2:11.368 50.844 41.967 38.557 191,0

(43) Willian Perillo

1 7:59:29.113 2:05.058 50.169 37.268 37.621 184,4
2 8:01:33.634 2:04.521 49.057 37.174 38.290 187,6
3 8:03:38.015 2:04.381 49.733 37.218 37.430 174,7
4 8:05:41.620 2:03.605 48.618 37.346 37.641 188,6
5 8:07:45.095 2:03.475 48.802 36.842 37.831 186,3
p6 8:10:11.510 2:26.415 48.741 38.092 186,0
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